

KIBABII UNIVERSITY INVITATION TO TENDER

Kibabii University invites interested bidders for the following Tenders

Tender	Tender	Eligibility	Tender	Closing/Opening
	Description		Security	Date and Time
KIBU/OT/05/2024-	Provision of	Reserved for		03/02/2025 at 10.00
2025	Cleaning Services	Youth Women		am
	- Lot 2	and Persons	-	
	Re-advertisement	with Disability		

- Qualified and interested Tenderers may obtain and inspect complete set of Tender Documents by downloading them from the University Website <u>www.kibu.ac.ke</u> or http://tenders.go.ke free of charge. Interested applicants for the Tender Documents MUST forward their details to the email address: <u>procurement@kibu.ac.ke</u> on or before the closing date.
- 2. Completed Tender Documents in a plain sealed envelope, clearly marked with "The Tender Number, shall be deposited in the Tender Box at the University Administration Block Ground Floor. Bulky Tender Documents which do not fit in the Tender Box shall be registered at the Vice Chancellors Office on 1st Floor of the Administration Block, all addressed to:

The Vice Chancellor Kibabii University P.O. Box 1699-50200 BUNGOMA

So as to be received on or before Monday 03/02/2025 at 10.00 AM.

Tenders will be opened immediately thereafter at Senate Boardroom in the presence of the Tenderers or their representatives who chose to attend.

.





